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Py A

239.01 - 240
238.01-239
237.01-238
236.01 - 237
235.01 - 236
234.01-235
233.01-234
232.01-233
231.01-232
230.01 - 231
229.01-230
228.01-229
227.01-228
226.01 - 227
225.01 - 226
224.01-225
223.01-224
222.01-223
221.01-222
220.01 - 221
219.01-220
218.01-219
217.01-218
216.01 - 217
215.01-216
214.01-215
213.01-214
212.01-213
211.01-212
210.01-211
209.01-210
208.01-209
207.01 - 208
206.01 - 207
205.01 - 206
204.01 - 205
203.01 - 204
202.01 - 203
201.01-202
200.01 - 201
199.01 - 200
198.01 - 199
197.01 - 198
196.01 - 197
195.01 - 196
194.01- 195
193.01 - 194
192.01-193
191.01- 192
190.01 - 191

11222 <& L5858
TR RS SOF

PO Rg HEEY E A

YN SN =Pa
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
3 0.02%
0 0.00%
9 0.05%
4 0.02%
4 0.02%
6 0.03%
7 0.04%
14 0.08%
1 0.06%
9 0.05%
18 0.10%
18 0.10%
16 0.09%

24 0.13%
20 0.1%
35 0.19%
31 0.17%
40 0.22%
35 0.19%
33 0.18%
39 0.21%
43 0.23%
50 0.27%
50 0.27%
42 0.23%
53 0.29%
58 0.32%
52 0.28%
56 0.30%
83 0.45%
90 0.49%
74 0.40%
94 0.51%
84 0.46%
103 0.56%
105 0.57%
113 0.62%
100 0.54%
102 0.56%
104 0.57%
131 0.71%
103 0.56%
142 0.77%
120 0.65%
135 0.74%
124 0.68%
128 0.70%

el Bat (EETEED RE SwER B B e el R
A Bt AE | Batt = A Horth
0 0.00% 18366 100.00% 189.01-190 134  0.73% 2850  15.52%
0 0.00% 18366 100.00% 188.01-189 127  0.69% 2977  16.21%
1 0.01% 18366 100.00% 187.01-188 117  0.64% 3094  16.85%
4 0.02% 18365  99.99% 186.01-187 132  0.72% 3226  17.57%

4 0.02% 18362 99.98% 185.01- 186 132 0.72% 3358 18.28%
13 0.07% 18362 99.98% 184.01-185 148 0.81% 3506 19.09%
17 0.09% 18353 99.93% 183.01-184 147 0.80% 3653 19.89%
21 0.11% 18349 99.91% 182.01-183 146 0.79% 3799 20.68%
27 0.15% 18345 99.89% 181.01-182 131 0.71% 3930 21.40%
34 0.19% 18339 99.85%  180.01- 181 131 0.71% 4061 22.11%
48 0.26% 18332 99.81% 179.01-180 155 0.84% 4216 22.96%
59 0.32% 18318 99.74% 178.01-179 165 0.90% 4381 23.85%
68 0.37% 18307 99.68% 177.01-178 125 0.68% 4506 24.53%
86 0.47% 18298 99.63% 176.01-177 146 0.79% 4652 25.33%
104 0.57% 18280 99.53% 175.01-176 133 0.72% 4785 26.05%
120 0.65% 18262 99.43% 174.01-175 143 0.78% 4928 26.83%
144 0.78% 18246 99.35% 173.01-174 157 0.85% 5085 27.69%
164 0.89% 18222 99.22% 172.01-173 137 0.75% 5222 28.43%
199 1.08% 18202 99.11% 171.01-172 169 0.92% 5391 29.35%
230 1.25% 18167 98.92% 170.01-171 172 0.94% 5563 30.29%
270 1.47% 18136 98.75% 169.01-170 156 0.85% 5719 31.14%
305 1.66% 18096 98.53% 168.01- 169 152 0.83% 5871 31.97%
338 1.84% 18061 98.34% 167.01- 168 160 0.87% 6031 32.84%
377 2.05% 18028 98.16% 166.01- 167 139 0.76% 6170 33.59%
420 2.29% 17989 97.95% 165.01- 166 163 0.89% 6333 34.48%
470 2.56% 17946 97.71% 164.01- 165 154 0.84% 6487 35.32%
520 2.83% 17896 97.44% 163.01- 164 155 0.84% 6642 36.16%
562 3.06% 17846 97.17% 162.01-163 145 0.79% 6787 36.95%
615 3.35% 17804 96.94% 161.01-162 170 0.93% 6957 37.88%
673 3.66% 17751 96.65% 160.01 - 161 162 0.88% 7119 38.76%
725 3.95% 17693 96.34% 159.01 - 160 143 0.78% 7262 39.54%
781 4.25% 17641 96.05% 158.01 - 159 157 0.85% 7419 40.40%
864 4.70% 17585 95.75% 157.01-158 144 0.78% 7563 41.18%
954 519% 17502 95.30% 156.01-157 137 0.75% 7700 41.93%
1028 560% 17412 94.81% 155.01 - 156 162 0.88% 7862 42.81%
1122 6.11% 17338 94.40% 154.01-155 180 0.98% 8042 43.79%
1206 6.57% 17244 93.89% 153.01- 154 191 1.04% 8233 44.83%
1309 7.13% 17160 93.43% 152.01-153 155 0.84% 8388 45.67%
1414 7.70% 17057 92.87% 151.01-152 154 0.84% 8542 46.51%
1527 8.31% 16952 92.30% 150.01 - 151 148 0.81% 8690 47.32%
1627 8.86% 16839 91.69% 149.01-150 164 0.89% 8854 48.21%
1729 9.41% 16739 91.14% 148.01-149 150 0.82% 9004 49.03%
1833 9.98% 16637 90.59% 147.01- 148 172 0.94% 9176 49.96%

1964 10.69% 16533 90.02% 146.01 - 147 140 0.76% 9316 50.72%
2067 11.25% 16402 89.31% 145.01- 146 168 0.91% 9484 51.64%
2209 12.03% 16299 88.75% 144.01-145 171 0.93% 9655 52.57%
2329 12.68% 16157 87.97% 143.01-144 175 0.95% 9830 53.52%
2464 13.42% 16037 87.32% 142.01-143 165 0.90% 9995 54.42%
2588 14.09% 15902 86.58% 141.01-142 176 0.96% 10171 55.38%
2716 14.79% 15778 85.91% 140.01 - 141 175 0.95% 10346 56.33%

WEDEIED RS

A Hate

15650 85.21%
15516 84.48%
15389 83.79%
15272 83.15%
15140 82.43%
15008 81.72%
14860 80.91%
14713 80.11%
14567 79.32%
14436 78.60%
14305 77.89%
14150 77.04%
13985 76.15%
13860 75.47%
13714 74.67%
13581 73.95%
13438 73.17%
13281 72.31%
13144 71.57%
12975 70.65%
12803 69.71%
12647 68.86%
12495 68.03%
12335 67.16%
12196 66.41%
12033 65.52%
11879 64.68 %
11724 63.84%
11579 63.05%
11409 62.12%
11247 61.24%
11104 60.46%
10947 59.60%
10803 58.82%
10666 58.07%
10504 57.19%
10324 56.21%
10133 55.17%
9978 54.33%
9824 53.49%
9676 52.68%
9512 51.79%
9362 50.97%
9190 50.04%
9050 49.28%
8882 48.36%
8711 47.43%
8536 46.48%
8371 45.58%
8195 44.62%
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Py A

139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91

PO Rg HEEY E A

YN SN =Pa
174 0.95%
179 0.97%
192 1.05%
165 0.90%
169 0.92%
182 0.99%
171 0.93%
180 0.98%
173 0.94%
189 1.03%
162 0.88%
181 0.99%
200 1.09%
174 0.95%
181 0.99%
180 0.98%
178 0.97%
157 0.85%
143 0.78%
155 0.84%
140 0.76%
143 0.78%
151 0.82%
157 0.85%
152 0.83%
155 0.84%
156 0.85%
132 0.72%
133 0.72%
118 0.64%
136 0.74%
132 0.72%
17 0.64%
121 0.66%
106 0.58%

83 0.45%
120 0.65%
110 0.60%
99 0.54%
106 0.58%
84 0.46%
78 0.42%
94 0.51%
87 0.47%
92 0.50%
76 0.41%
72 0.39%
59 0.32%
67 0.36%
73 0.40%

REoEES B

AN HtE

10520 57.28%
10699 58.25%
10891 59.30%
11056 60.20%
11225 61.12%
11407 62.11%
11578 63.04%
11758 64.02%
11931 64.96%
12120 65.99%
12282 66.87%
12463 67.86%
12663 68.95%
12837 69.90%
13018 70.88%
13198 71.86%
13376 72.83%
13533 73.69%
13676 74.46%
13831 75.31%
13971 76.07%
14114 76.85%
14265 77.67%
14422 78.53%
14574 79.35%
14729 80.20%
14885 81.05%
15017 81.77%
15150 82.49%
15268 83.13%
15404 83.87%
15536 84.59%
15653 85.23%
15774 85.89%
15880 86.46%
15963 86.92%
16083 87.57%
16193 88.17%
16292 88.71%
16398 89.28%
16482 89.74%
16560 90.17%
16654 90.68%
16741 91.15%
16833 91.65%
16909 92.07%
16981 92.46%
17040 92.78%
17107 93.14%
17180 93.54%

AR HI= 7 RE
AN# Hooth
8020 43.67%
7846 42.72%
7667 41.75%
7475 40.70%
7310 39.80%
7141 38.88%
6959 37.89%
6788 36.96%
6608 35.98%
6435 35.04%
6246 34.01%
6084 33.13%
5903 32.14%
5703 31.05%
5529 30.10%
5348 29.12%
5168 28.14%
4990 27.17%
4833 26.31%
4690 25.54%
4535 24.69%
4395 23.93%
4252 23.15%
4101 22.33%
3944 21.47%
3792 20.65%
3637 19.80%
3481 18.95%
3349 18.23%
3216 17.51%
3098 16.87%
2962 16.13%
2830 15.41%
2713 14.77%
2592 14.1%
2486 13.54%
2403 13.08%
2283 12.43%
2173 11.83%
2074 11.29%
1968 10.72%
1884 10.26%
1806 9.83%
1712 9.32%
1625 8.85%
1533 8.35%
1457 7.93%
1385 7.54%
1326 7.22%
1259 6.86%

Py A

89.01-90
88.01 - 89
87.01- 88
86.01 - 87
85.01 - 86
84.01-85
83.01 - 84
82.01- 83
81.01- 82
80.01 - 81
79.01 - 80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01- 76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01- 71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01- 67
65.01 - 66
64.01-65
63.01-64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01- 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01 - 58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01 - 55
53.01 - 54
52.01-53
51.01 - 52
50.01 - 51
49.01- 50
48.01 - 49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41

YN SN =Pa
73 0.40%
63 0.34%
59 0.32%
58 0.32%
48 0.26%
42 0.23%
40 0.22%
36 0.20%
47 0.26%
37 0.20%
39 0.21%
43 0.23%
32 0.17%
41 0.22%
29 0.16%
33 0.18%
24 0.13%
24 0.13%
26 0.14%
29 0.16%
21 0.1%
28 0.15%
21 0.11%
29 0.16%
15 0.08%
25 0.14%

5 0.03%
16 0.09%
12 0.07%
17 0.09%
1 0.06%
18 0.10%
15 0.08%
8 0.04%
1 0.06%
10 0.05%
7 0.04%
12 0.07%
4 0.02%
4 0.02%
7 0.04%
4 0.02%
6 0.03%
3 0.02%
4 0.02%
6 0.03%
4 0.02%
7 0.04%
1 0.01%
2 0.01%

REoEES B

AN HotE

17253 93.94%
17316 94.28%
17375 94.60%
17433 94.92%
17481 95.18%
17523 95.41%
17563 95.63%
17599 95.82%
17646 96.08%
17683 96.28%
17722 96.49%
17765 96.73%
17797 96.90%
17838 97.13%
17867 97.28%
17900 97.46%
17924 97.59%
17948 97.72%
17974 97.87%
18003 98.02%
18024 98.14%
18052 98.29%
18073 98.40%
18102 98.56%
18117 98.64%
18142 98.78%
18147 98.81%
18163 98.89%
18175 98.96%
18192 99.05%
18203 99.11%
18221 99.21%
18236 99.29%
18244 99.34%
18255 99.40%
18265 99.45%
18272 99.49%
18284 99.55%
18288 99.58%
18292 99.60%
18299 99.64%
18303 99.66%
18309 99.69%
18312 99.71%
18316 99.73%
18322 99.76%
18326 99.78%
18333 99.82%
18334 99.83%
18336 99.84%

AR EI= 7 RE
N SER
1186 6.46%
1113 6.06%
1050 5.72%
991 5.40%
933 5.08%
885 4.82%
843 4.59%
803 4.37%
767 4.18%
720 3.92%
683 3.72%
644 3.51%
601 3.27%
569 3.10%
528 2.87%
499 2.72%
466 2.54%
442 2.41%
418 2.28%
392 2.13%
363 1.98%
342 1.86%
314 1.71%
293 1.60%
264 1.44%
249 1.36%
224 1.22%
219 1.19%
203 1.11%
191 1.04%
174 0.95%
163 0.89%
145 0.79%
130 0.71%
122 0.66%
111 0.60%
101 0.55%

94 0.51%
82 0.45%
78 0.42%
74 0.40%
67 0.36%
63 0.34%
57 0.31%
54 0.29%
50 0.27%
44 0.24%
40 0.22%
33 0.18%
32 0.17%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU e

PO Rg HEEY E A

YN SN =Pa
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0.02%
0.01%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.05%

REoEES B

AN HtE

18340 99.86%
18342 99.87%
18345 99.89%
18345 99.89%
18345 99.89%
18346 99.89%
18348 99.90%
18352 99.92%
18352 99.92%
18352 99.92%
18352 99.92%
18354 99.93%
18354 99.93%
18354 99.93%
18355 99.94%
18355 99.94%
18355 99.94%
18355 99.94%
18355 99.94%
18355 99.94%
18355 99.94%
18355 99.94%
18356 99.95%
18356 99.95%
18356 99.95%
18356 99.95%
18356 99.95%
18356 99.95%
18356 99.95%
18356 99.95%
18357 99.95%
18357 99.95%
18357 99.95%
18357 99.95%
18357 99.95%
18357 99.95%
18357 99.95%
18357 99.95%
18357 99.95%
18366  100.00%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
30 0.16%
26 0.14%
24 0.13%
21 0.11%
21 0.11%
21 0.11%
20 0.11%
18 0.10%
14 0.08%
14 0.08%
14 0.08%
14 0.08%
12 0.07%
12 0.07%
12 0.07%
1 0.06%
1" 0.06%
1 0.06%
1" 0.06%
1 0.06%
1" 0.06%
1 0.06%
1" 0.06%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
9 0.05%
9 0.05%
9 0.05%
9 0.05%
9 0.05%
9 0.05%
9 0.05%
9 0.05%
9 0.05%

Py A

YN SN =Pa

REoEES B
AN HotE
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